
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/28/14 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 03/29/14 Sat $28,051,661 $28,780,285 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.7% 13.9% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 04/02/14 Wed $25,581,286 $42,857,650 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.0% 19.9% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 04/05/14 Sat $28,980,171 $58,805,419 $70,000,000 $40,674,027 1.721 7.9% 26.3% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,139,414 $74,290,520 $80,000,000 $46,484,602 1.721 7.7% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 04/12/14 Sat $31,298,585 $91,514,111 $96,000,000 $55,800,000 1.721 8.5% 37.8% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 04/16/14 Wed $34,048,691 $110,251,084 $117,000,000 $68,000,000 1.721 9.3% 43.5% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 04/19/14 Sat $35,993,372 $128,819,321 $144,000,000 $83,700,000 1.721 9.8% 49.1% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 04/23/14 Wed $40,960,575 $166,000,000 $96,500,000 1.721 11.0% 54.7% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 04/26/14 Sat $44,631,782 $172,974,651 $196,000,000 $113,900,000 1.721 12.0% 60.1% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 04/30/14 Wed $61,850,469 $204,882,031 $235,000,000 $136,500,000 1.721 16.2% 66.6% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 05/03/14 Sat $75,874,029 $244,023,876 $300,000,000 $174,300,000 1.721 19.5% 73.1% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 05/07/14 Wed $174,517,283 $334,053,738 $425,000,000 $246,900,000 1.721 39.2% 83.6% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 05/10/14 Sat $212,447,281 $443,650,904 $600,000,000 $348,600,000 1.721 45.5% 91.1% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 05/14/14 Wed $610,810,489 $758,755,424 $0 1.721 82.5% 98.4% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 05/17/14 Sat $424,894,562 $977,949,755 $0 1.721 70.3% 99.5% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,221,620,978 $1,608,158,794 $0 1.721 96.9% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 05/24/14 Sat $679,831,299 $1,958,869,724 $0 1.721 85.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,710,269,369 $2,841,162,379 $0 1.721 99.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 05/31/14 Sat $883,780,689 $3,297,086,589 $0 1.721 92.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,223,350,179 $4,444,067,039 $0 1.721 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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